
LONDON TO KEFLAVIK / REYKJAVÍK DAILY

TARIFF EFFECTIVE 1 JANUARY 2025

OG801 Dep 1035 Arr 1330 local

• Prefix 224 Flight Code OG/FPY

• Rates are inclusive of Fuel and Risk surcharges

• DG on request, surcharge applies

• Rates apply to pre-paid traffic only and are net

• Rates exclude airline handling and X-ray charges

• Rates are quoted in GBP and apply ex LHR

• Rates apply to General Cargo only

MIN

70.00

-100kg

2.10

+100kg

1.75

+250kg

1.70

+500kg

1.60

+1000kg

1.50

RECEPTION POINTS

LHR - Swissport Cargo, Horton Road, Colnbrook

STN - Swissport Cargo, Cargo Terminal, Stansted Airport

RESERVATIONS: +44 (0)20 8587 0932

PLAY AIR

General Sales &
Service Agent

selectairlinemanagement.com


